W BAKELS

BAKERY INGREDIENTS SINCE 1904

APITO YAM TARO PASTE

OVERVIEW

bakels-lang.spinmeaweb.co.uk

Top quality yam flavouring paste recommended to be used in decoration toppings for bakery products.

USAGE

The usage is varied to suit flavour and colour requirements

INGREDIENTS

Water, Solvent (E1520), Permitted Flavouring, Thickener (E412, E415), Permitted Colouring (E127, E171, E133)

PACKAGING
Code Size
4462 2KG

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Energy (Kcal)

Protein (<g)

Fat (<g)

Fat (of which saturates)(<g)
Carbohydrate (g)

Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)

Sodium (mg)
STORAGE SHELF LIFE
Cool and dry conditions 30 * 365 days
5°C

CATEGORY

Colouring & Flavouring, Paste

Palletisation

Value
120.00
29.00
0.10
0.10
0.10
1.10
0.00
20.00

% 8

TYPE ALLERGENS

Jar NIL

¢

BRANDS

Apito


https://bakels-lang.spinmeaweb.co.uk/product-category/colouring-flavouring/
https://bakels-lang.spinmeaweb.co.uk/product-category/paste/
https://bakels-lang.spinmeaweb.co.uk/products/?brands[]=4152

